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CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

|

o

CYCLE & CARRIAGE 208 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel 65684555 Fax: 65691056 ”ﬂ’,.}'gg“'
Co Reg Mo : 1977014696 ESTIMATE G5T Reg Mo : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Cust No/Name /MR LIM BOON PENG (LIN WENPING)

MR LIM BOON PENG (LIN WENPING)

g =" E_ YOIR NA) |‘i'.-'- —

JURVEYOR Sit

(5%

REMARKS

DATE _____iIL; 1L$L_lll{1:—
- foaw

Reg No/Reg Date SLOBR32G / 26/07/201
BLK 9B ALJUNIED CRES Date In/Mileage / 0
;ﬁ;ﬂg“ N Cthassis No MMBSTA13AHHO05605
Engine No JA92UGABDTE
Contact No Mobile: 96545475 Make/Mode! MIT/17MY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
Colour/Trim W05 WHITE PEARL  / BK BLACK
Account No Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIF No
CSM00041 Cash  17/08/2018/ 10:05  cOC 442 / Cocolu 20875
Description of Goods / Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
E PNTBE00D -~ 550,00
RENEW FRT BUMPER
E PNT98000 1o 500.00
SPRAY PAINT FOR FRT BUMPER ﬂ{ -
M SUNDRY “ 50.00
FRT NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME o
M SUNDRY 80.00
APPLY LTA RESEAL NUMBER PLATE v
M SUNDRY 20.00
Sundry #({ )
M FACE,FR BUMPER — 200 696.00 00.00| 74" 696.00
M GRILLE,FR UNDER I — - - NG 200 163.00 00.00) “'v.  163.00"
M GRILLE,RADIATOR iy — | | 1.be=_ 548.00 00.00| o«{" 548.00
M MARK,THREE-DIA | — ) L U007  51.00 00.00| a~t " 51,00

N
-
e
i
/
_
22
i)'

~MATLIHE J

b

Confirm L accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Nett 2,658.00
7% GST on 2658.00 186.06
Total Payable 2,844.06

Yalidity of this estimate is 14 days from date of guote. This s a computer gemerated document, no signatures is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding G5T. We would mention that the above estimate i3 based on our initial Inspection and does mot include
any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn ar damaged parts are discovered
after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement, However, should this sccur, we would advise you, Pleass be informed that a
depesit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before comsencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cath, credit card or
cheque. You mast alse agree to pay full smount for renewa] of the windscreen {n the event of inadvertent breakage In the course of renewing
the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 1 of 1



Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ikkauto.com>

Sent: Friday, 17 August 2018 1:47 PM

To: assignments

Subject: FW: OUR VEH 5LQ8832G, YOUR VEH ON 13/08/2018

Attachments: [Untitled].pdf 3.2 3 ;m@ H m ] 'uf
Rmn @ (0 co

Hi Nivitha, uihde pot In ‘T‘*‘

Kindly assist.

TP AXA - Smart.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mel Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: Meikwan@|kkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1,
H02-25 | S[a08933)

-——--0riginal Message-—

From: Coco Lu Ting <coco.lu@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 17 August, 2018 11:01 AM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Don Bong Kiong Hua

<kionghua bong@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Edwin Abcede Caina <edwin,caina@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Tay lian Ye
<jianye.tay@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: OUR VEH SL0O8832G, YOUR VEH ON 13/08/2018

Dear officer in charge,

Please advise us the liability for this case. we attached the related documents for your reference.
Best regards

Coco Lu Ting

——0riginal Message-—

From: PGMFPO&@cyclecarriage.com.sg [malilto:PGMFPO6@cyclecarriage.com.sg)
Sent: Friday, 17 August, 2018 10:11 AM

To: Coco Lu Ting

Subject:

DISCLAIMER:-

This emall and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named
above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any
dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this
email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message.

Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries
Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.



DISCLAIMER:- This emall and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or
entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are
notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you
have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return emall and destroy the original message. Any
views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd
and/or any of its related corporations.
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S| UKL AVE L #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (163) 62564315

20 August. 2018

SOON KOK KHENG

BLK 233 COMPASSVALE WALK

#10-478

SINGAPORE 540233

Dear Sir,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18015095/ha3 // SBMOOSET
YOUR REF : SFL 79092

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFL 7909Z & SLQ 8832G ON 13/08/2018 ALONG/AT
CARPARK OF BLK 60A TOA PAYOH LORONG 4

We write to Inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer,
AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer lo the above subject matter, We have received third party claim(s) against
your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result
of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer., Under the
Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the
accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working
day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your
version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of
your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any
claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report
at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres
(subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located
throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the

accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor

/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the
report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:
» Police report, Police Investigation resull, appeal against the Traffic Police
offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)



51 UBTAVE 1 #00-25 PAYA UL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (063) 82563561 FAX DS G2564115

03 OCTOBER 2018

SOON KOK KHENG By Post & By Email
BLOCK 233 COMPASSVALE WALK

#10-478

SINGAPORE 540233

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18015095/ha3

YOUR REF : SFL 7809Z

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFL 7909Z AND SLQ 8832G ALONG CAR PARK OF BLOCK
60 TOA PAYOH LORONG 4 ON 13.08.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. \We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD,
acting on behalf of the owner of SLQ 8832G against your motor insurance policy

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
collided to the Third-Party vehicle SLQ 8832G. As such, liability may not be on your
favour

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the
following to |caigeh@|kkautﬂ com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not

provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further
document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

- 8 8 & @8



S1 UK AVE 1 #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408833 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAM L16S) 62564315

« |f you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us
at vicalpeh@lkkauto com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

iG Alpeh
se Handler
ID: 6841 2096
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

c.c AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
(Motor Claims Dept)

soonkokkheng@hotmail.com
(Email)
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s =a = Pow L et Company Registration No. 1998071988
S UL AVE L #0228 PAYA UREINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE S08913 TEL : (065) 625035361 FAN 2 (W03) a23064 312
Immediate Advice
To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 11/06/2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss 13-Aug-18
Date of appointment 17-Aug-18
Date of survey 8-Oct-18
Location of survey CYCLE& CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SLQ 8B32G
Make and Model MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE
Date of registration 26/7/2017
Excess
Market Value 547,000
Parf Rebate 524,300
MNett Loss 522,700
Repair details:
linitial Estimate |s 2,658.00 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:
Parts s 2,415.00
Check items (estimate) s -
Labour s -
Total 5 2,415.00
Lump Sum(if applicable) -

|[Number of days for repair | 3|
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- Piw L Cormpany Registration Mo 150607 100R

A1 UK AYVE ©, #0225 PAYA UREINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAINHE #8933 TEL : (B65) 62583360 FAN @ (D65 680435

Remarks:

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (W/GST)| & 2,584.05 | W/GST
Loss of use (3days x $60) 5 180.00 | 5
Loss of rental =
Loss of income -15
LTA search fees S 2001(5%
Others -15
Proposed Total S 2,766.05 | §
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htps:{ivp. smarclaims.axa com.sg/claim-portaltmifindex-vendor-sanice-raquasts. himisiservice-requasts/view-message/TserviceRequesiNumber=64 ..

Claim Portal

<MAN A';E IA> SBMOOSET - ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFL
7909Z (Ol) & SLQ 8832G (TP) ON 13/08/2018

Type
@ Question

Message
Liability: 100% Ol hit parked TP vehicle. Inform Ol about TP claim and NCD issue. Agreed to settle at best. We

seek your mandate at $2766.05(claim LOU), Mandate |1A had been uploaded in Smartclaims, Kindly let us have
your approval/instruction, Cecilia - 11/06/2019

mn



8nzro1e Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS FTE LTDX (TP = Menu

Re:<MANDATE IA> S8MOOSET - ACCIDENT INVOLVING
& B S L A (TP) SN 15/08/2018

Type

© Question

Message

PLS PROCEZD AS PROPOSED. LOU @ $50 PER DAY

hitps.iivp smartclaims axs.com. sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-service-requests himi#sanvice-requests/view-message/ TserviceRequastNumber=64 1M



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

.
@ @ Body & Paint Centre
208 Pandan Gadens, Singapore 508338

CYCLE & CARRIAGE Tel »65 6588 4501 Fax +85 6585 1240
Escoptional Jourmiys Company No 1977014856
Our ref : SLQ8832G Date: 26" April 2019

b7

Your ref : CC4/ASM18015095/ha3

Mr Vie Alpch(l‘.?asu: Handler)

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD.
BIk. 51 Pava Ubi Industrial Park

LU'bi Avenue | #02-25

Singapore 408933

Dear Sir/ Madam,

RE: SUBMISSION OF DOCUMENTS FOR SLOSS32G — DOA: 13/08/2018

Kindly be informed that our customer, Mr Lim Boon Peng, owner of vehicle registration
no. SLQB8832G (insured with AIG) holds vehicle registration no. SFL7908Z which is
insured with you at the time of an accident liable and hereby submitting a claim against
your insured for the cost incurred.

On behalf of our customer, we provide the following claim for your settlement as
below:

Repair Cost . § 2,584.05
Loss of Use - § 180.00 ($60.00x 03 days)
GIA Search Fee 9 2.00
Total : § 236065

We are pleased to enclose the documents as set out in the attached checklist.

Please contact Mr. Andre Chow En De at 91449137 or emal hm at
andre chow(@cyclecarriage com.sq within 7 working days from the date of this letter
should there be any missing documents or any other additional documents required. If
we do not hear from you during these 7 days, we would take it that all documents
submitted to you are complete and in order.

Cheque should be make payable to Cycle & Carriage Automotive Pte. Ltd.

We look forward to receiving your early settiement of the invoice(s). Thank you

Y ours faithfully,
CYCLE & CARRIAGE

TOMOTIVE PTE LTD

MGER
SERVICE OPERATIONS - PG

A mndeed of the Jardine Cycle & Camage Group

e
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CYCLE B:t CARRIAGE

Exceptional Journeys

Surveyor : Tautikh

Company : LKK
DOA : 13/08/2018
CSE : Coco

VEHICLE NO : SLQ8S832G

MODEL : MIT/ 1TMY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
wip : 29875

Material : 8 1,295.00
Labour : $ 1,120.00
Sub-Total : 8 2.415.00

Less Excess : & -

Total . $ 2,415.00

GST 7% . $ 169.05
Grand Total : 3 2,584.05

Finalise By/Date

: Jolodd 10/01/2019

Email : rclhl-q h: Far

[ ]

Claim GIA / LTA fee g
Claim Loss USC :]Remul

D Claim Medical Fee / Others

I:] Third Party Report

REVERT BACK WITHIN 7 DAYS,
OTHERWISE WILL PROCEED WITH INVOICING

SURVEYOR'S REPORT REQUIRED

REPAIR TOOK

TOTAL DAYS REPAIR TOOK

3 WORKING DAYS

TP Claim AXA - SFL7909Z

I

Days | ) Weekends
Days ( ) Public Holiday



Vic (LKKAuto)

T — —————— e ———

From: Vic (LEKAUtD)

Sent: Wednesday, 3 October, 2018 3:33 PM

To: soankokkheng@hotmail.com

Cc: Admin A; Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: YOUR REF: SFL 7909Z_ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFL 7909Z AND 5LQ 8832G ALONG

CAR PARK OF BLOCK 60 TOA PAYOH LORONG 4 ON 13.08.2018

7L

- -
Adm B A Pra g

S) UBLAVE 1, #0125 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : 1065) 62363561 FAX : in6s) h2564813

03 OCTOBER 2018

SOON KOK KHENG By Post & By Email
BLOCK 233 COMPASSVALE WALK

#10-478

SINGAPORE 540233

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18015095/ha3

YOUR REF : SFL 79092

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SFL 79092 AND SLQ B832G ALONG CAR PARK OF BLOCK 60 TOA PAYOH LORONG 4 ON
13.08.2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor
insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third-party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD, acting on behalf of the owner of SLQ
BR32G against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided to the Third-Party
vehicle SLQ 8832G. As such, liability may not be on your favour.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under
the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s)
arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to vicalpeh@lkkauto.com

within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at AXA’s reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive
and further document may be required:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)
Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
1



e If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us
informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA’s prior knowledge and
consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of
policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6256 3561 or email us at vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2096 | emall: vicalpeh@ldkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{40B933)

F I Saew
ReE AR = Save bhe Earthe Print only when necessary

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distnbution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you belleve that you received this e-mall in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the &-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any coples thereof. Thank you.



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

Ll B Pend) (“the third party claimant”)
of bl A% NJUNIED  (pucee) 4 11 %oy CSAWUIN (3ddress), owner of
LAY 32 & (vehicle no.) hereby authorize

.j_:,r[f L (ot 6.11;; ﬂml‘umbhug P Hd
(“the workshop”) to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs
and/or rental and/or loss of use(“claim”) for my vehicleno. _ <, 220 ¢
that was damaged pursuint to the accident which occurred on __ (4 o ¥ > /7"

:‘U._l'q.- ['.-II TL A IJ;\' 'I Y o | 1"

(date) along_ (o [k o

]

(location) Involving vehicle no/s SEL 742
(*the accident*).

| further authorized the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a
manner that they deem fit and the workshop is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being
made in favour of the workshop.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop any reach on my
behalf is on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar
as the driver/owner/insurers of the other vehicle/s is concerned.

8

Dated this T‘ day of (month) 20 3 (year)

= 13
1 ) ; y -'j'l

. U
Signed by “the third party claimant” Signed by “the workshop”

— ’ ]




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehice No: SFL 79082 [insd veh)
5LQ BR32G [TF weh)| Model: MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE
| Diaste of Actident/ Time: 13/08/2018 / 13:50
1| Repair Estimate o o 5 3, 14880 =
|_Final Repair Cost 5 258405 {(W/GST) |
| Lows gl Use Li$ 150,00 D3 days at $50.00 per day |
Rental (if any] 15 days at 5
LTA / GIA Search Fea -5 200 -
Dihery 5 i
— i3
Final Settlemiant Sum H 2.736.05
| PayeeName:  OVTH § ovidgt Puuwienve Wiy L |
15 Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? W1l YES [ 1 NO (fndyindicate helow) |
Al For Non GIA Registered Workshop:  ~ Agred Lanilty 1= o
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: BOLA Applicable: Yoo/ e  HOLA Stenaric Ny dde
BOLA Lisbility 100 (%) Asseseed Liability (7] (%)
" Assessed Liahilty to be fitled anly for chom caltviont and for coses where BOLA does nat ooy
Remarks:
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPHRESSLY AESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO HEQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
]

THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF

LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
3 AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS inN LAW,

Qnlv applicabile to rental claim - All document sre 1o be submitied with this settlement confirmabion, in the svent, renal
agreement [/ invaices are not recelved within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to hass of use cdam

perthe NIMA rates

We/fl canfirmed that this is a full and final settlement thit we and or aur chent have/had/hag aghinst you (AXA and tha

pelicyhalder/autharised driver tortfeawnr) for any and all losses (past/present/lutuce) arisng from thes acodent

We confirmed that fae have the autharity of our client to act for and on thes behalfin

Segrature of wWoTkshop representative | B sLemp Signatwe o
Nameof Represantative (oo Lu Mame of Witneyx
e et e

1

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative:
Name of AXA's surveyor Mgpresentative

Dute:

A\t

AXA Ingurance P Lid (Company Reg. Moo 1996035 12M)
& Shanton Wey 12801 AXA Towet Singapore 058011

AXA Custotret Centre B01-21/22

Telephane: -55 6580 4868 - axp.com.ag




@ @ CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED !
o PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI
CYCLE & CARRIAGE 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056 MOTORS
TAX INVOICE
Co Reg No : 197701469G GST Reg Mo : MR-8500111-X
Involee Name & Address Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Reg No/Reg Date SLOBBIZG [ 26/07 /2017

C/0 AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01

Date In/Mileage 11/10/2018/ 14510
Chassis/Package MMBSTAL3IAHHOOS60Z /DCI753C

SINGAPORE OBBEL1 Eﬂgil‘lﬂ No JAQ2UGABOTE
Contact No Make/Mode] MIT/17TMY ATTRAGE 1.2 CVT
08/10/ Colour/Trim W05 WHITE PEARL / BK BLACK
AccountNo  Terms Date/Time Printed CSE Operator WIP No  Invoice/Credit Note No
C5AD0001 Cash 24/04,/2019/ 17:03 TLC g8l / Jojo Cheng 29875 41433182

Description of Goods | Services Qty  Unit Price Disc% Amount
E PNTBBOOOD 550.00
REMNEW FRONT BUMPER
E PNTS8000 420.00
RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER
M SUNDRY 20.00
SUNDRY
5 SPECTALISTJOB 50.00
TO SUPPLY ONE PC OF FRONT LICENSE PALTE RECTANGULAR & RED
S SPECIALISTJOB 80.00
SEND VEHICLE TO ¥ICOM FOR RE-SEAL OPC PLATE
X FACE,FR BUMPER 1.00 696.00 00.00 696.00
X GRILLE,RADIATOR 1.00 548.00 00.00 548.00
X MARK, THREE-DIA 1.00 51.00 00.00 51.00
I TEXT
AXA TP CLAIM SFL79092
DOA: 13/08/2018
SURVEYOR: TAUFIKH LKK 08/10/2018
Cycle &4 Corrioge celebrotes [20 yeors.
Vistt www.cyclecarriage.com/120 far more info!
Parts 1,295.00 Nett 2,415.00
Labour 970.00 7% 65T on 2415.00 169.05
Standard Menu 0.00
Specialist Job 130.00 Total Payable 2,584.05
Diagnestics Job 0.00 Paid 0.00
Sundry/0thers 20.00 Total Due 2,584.05
Total (w/o GST) 2,415.00

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.
Any dispute o the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Page 1 of 1



Invoice Page 1 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Sin 048580
I"SURANCE Phn-r-e:nfﬁﬁu;gzl 0010 Faxgﬁgzm 0030
ASSOCLATION Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am lo 5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GEST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-18-126348
Date of Requesl: 17/0B/2018 Your Ref Na: Online Purchase

Cycle & Camage Automaotive Pte Lid
241 Alexandra Road

Singapore 158831

Dear SirfMadam,

Engquiry Date 17/08/2018

Engquiry By Coco Lu Ting

TP Vehicle No. SFLT909Z

Accident Date 13/08/2018

Enguiry Resuit

TP Vehicla No. Insurer Period of Insurance Insurar Tal No
SFLT208Z AXA Insurance Pte Lid 18/10/2017-15M0/2018 6338 7284
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the ariginal reports forwarded to tha centre by the members af the General Insurance
Associalion of Singapore and we take no respansibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no llability whatsoever for any
loss or damage arising out of or In connaction with tha repons or their images

This is a computer generated document and reguires no signature,

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_g... 17/8/2018



Invoice

GENERAL

INSURANCE

Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 8am to Spm

GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MAMAGEMENT CENTRE
TAX INVOICE

QOur Ref No GR-18-126348
Date of Requast: 17/08/2018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase
Cycle & Carriage Automative Pte Lid
241 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159931
Dear SirMadam,
Enquiry Date 171082018
Enguiry By Coco Lu Ting
TP Vehicle No. SFLTo09Z
Accident Date 13/08/2018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (5%)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 013
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and reguires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:
Date:
[%] GIRO [ | Cash [ ] Cheque

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuscaction=dsp_g... 17/8/2018



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: ISFL T908Z {Insd veh)| Model: MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE
SLQ BB32G (TP veh)
Date of Accident: [13/08/2018
Global Sum Settiement ] : I [ ] Yes | [X] Neo
Repair Estimate i 2.B44 D5
Final Repair Cost % 2,584.05
Loss of Use s 150.00 3days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) s days
[Lm / GIA Search Fee f 5| z.nq
ICHhers. T 5| 0.00 |
5
Final Settlement Sum it 2.?36.051

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X ] YES [ ] NO  (Kindly indicate
below)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Me- BOLA Scenario No
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: 22
BOLA Liability: 100_~ (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability fo be filed only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTELIMITED |[. & 2,736.05
JOANME LEE KHANG MIN Q2072019
LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act: Survey Report; Medical
Raport! Bill (if any)




' V4 V4 LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Al I8 ;; 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408933
- TEL 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 159807198R GST Rag No. 18-9807188-R

Afflliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref : CC4/ASM1B015085/T1ga3qg2
A TONERSGARORE o5 owe: czcrane | [N
ATTM:KIAN CHUAN Code: ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SFL 79082 Veh. Inspected SLO 8832G
Policy No. VA1/GADBS2TY Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOOSET Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 17/08/2018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE c.c 1183
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. MMBSTA13AHHOO5605 Colour WHITE
Odometer 14882 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |195/55R15 MAXXIS B mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/55 R15 MAXXIS 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |185/55 R15 _ MAXKIS 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185/55R15 MAXXIS 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 13/0872018 Inspection Date Da/M0/2018
Survey held at CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 608339
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




N ’d 74

adn By B

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408233
TEL: B258 3561 FAX: 6258 4315

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAWER DF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: - Thia Repor i made salely for the use and benefil of the Cleat named on ihe fent pege of his Repon

Reg No 188607188R GST Reg Mo, 1B-8607168-R Page No. 1ol
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLQ 8832G
aty Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By |Our Adjusted
Workshop (§)) ($)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|SUNDRY (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 20,00 20,00
1|FACE.FR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED §96.00 696.00
1|GRILLE ,FR UNDER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 163.00
1|GRILLE RADIATOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) cuT 548,00 54800
1|MARK THREE -DIA (SN) (CONSISTENT) cuT 51.00 51.00
1|FRT NUMBER PLATE WITH FRAME (SN) (CONSISTENT) |BENT 50,00 50.00
1,528.00 1,365.00
LABOUR
REMNEW FRT BUMPER 550.00 550.00
SPRAY PAINT FOR FRT BUMPER 500,00 420.00
APPLY LTA RESEAL NUMBER PLATE 80,00 80.00
1.130,00 1,050.00
GRAND TOTAL 2,658.00 . 2,415.00
|  RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 2,415.00]
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18015085/T1ga3a2
MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAN
MMATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor
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